Henderson Co. Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
BACK AGAIN

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
BACK AGAIN

| can dodge bullets baby!

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
| can dodge bullets baby!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
BACK AGAIN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
BACK AGAIN

| can dodge bullets baby!

147
112
116
124
157
123

172
166
182
135
116
126

152
180
141
155
140
188

139
151
155
128
184
113

72
169
144
144
131
143

151
186

88
118
150
122

120
126
152
116
118
154

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hunt 4 Red October
New Kid On The Block
Super Deputy

| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie
GET USE 2 IT!!

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
BACK AGAIN

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
GET USE 2 IT!!

New Kid On The Block
EASY MONEY

| can dodge bullets baby!
BACK AGAIN

GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Super Deputy

BACK AGAIN

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
GET USE 2 IT!!

GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

| can dodge bullets baby!
Super Deputy

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Straight Cash Homie

Super Deputy
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

175
112
169
130
139
129

154
118
119
122

88
177

57
119
218
115
108
165

143
95
146
106
87
199

86
171
133
170
156
121

136
120
140
129
134
126

169
170
148
154
128
138

Page 1/3



P

Henderson Co. Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
Super Deputy

| can dodge bullets baby!

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
Super Deputy

BACK AGAIN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
BACK AGAIN

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Hunt 4 Red October
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Super Deputy

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

98
158
192
172
137
149

168
158
123
154

81
156

162
150
115
108
128
137

145
182
158
172
134
143

197
128
179
192
145
140

135
161
145
176
140
120

174
172
115
115
150

93

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BACK AGAIN

| can dodge bullets baby!
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

I can dodge bullets baby!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
BACK AGAIN

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
GET USE 2 IT!!

Straight Cash Homie

Straight Cash Homie

GET USE 2 IT!!
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
BACK AGAIN

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Straight Cash Homie

| can dodge bullets baby!
GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Hunt 4 Red October
New Kid On The Block
Super Deputy

| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie
GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
GETUSE 2 IT!!

EASY MONEY

New Kid On The Block
BACK AGAIN

| can dodge bullets baby!

New Kid On The Block
EASY MONEY

I can dodge bullets baby!
BACK AGAIN

GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

102
187
126
184

71
144

130
118
133
122
150
140

101
171
111
113
125
114

110
123

87
136
139
183

113
188
151
167
171
130

148
154
157
183
134
116

183
132
120
161
185
120



www.rtsports.com
Henderson Co. Football League 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds 132 VS GET USE 2 IT!! 158
EASY MONEY 86 Vs | can dodge bullets baby! 181

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
GET USE 2 IT!! 115 Vs Hunt 4 Red October 139
| can dodge bullets baby! 102 Vs Super Deputy 107

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Super Deputy 117 VS Hunt 4 Red October 123

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



