Henderson Co. Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	147	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	175
EASY MONEY	112	VS	New Kid On The Block	112
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	116	VS	Super Deputy	169
BACK AGAIN	124	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	130
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	157	VS	Straight Cash Homie	139
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	123	vs	GET USE 2 IT!!	129
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	172	VS	EASY MONEY	154
Hunt 4 Red October	166	VS	New Kid On The Block	118
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	182	VS	BACK AGAIN	119
Super Deputy	135	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	122
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	116	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	88
Straight Cash Homie	126	vs	GET USE 2 IT!!	177
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	152	VS	New Kid On The Block	57
Hunt 4 Red October	180	VS	EASY MONEY	119
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	141	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	218
Super Deputy	155	VS	BACK AGAIN	115
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	140	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	108
Straight Cash Homie	188	vs	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	165
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	139	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	143
Hunt 4 Red October	151	VS	Super Deputy	95
EASY MONEY	155	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	146
New Kid On The Block	128	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	106
BACK AGAIN	184	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	87
I can dodge bullets baby!	113	vs	Straight Cash Homie	199
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	72	VS	Super Deputy	86
Hunt 4 Red October	169	VS	BACK AGAIN	171
EASY MONEY	144	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	133
New Kid On The Block	144	VS	Straight Cash Homie	170
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	131	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	156
I can dodge bullets baby!	143	vs	GET USE 2 IT!!	121
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	151	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	136
Hunt 4 Red October	186	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	120
EASY MONEY	88	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	140
New Kid On The Block	118	VS	Super Deputy	129
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	150	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	134
BACK AGAIN	122	vs	Straight Cash Homie	126
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	120	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	169
Hunt 4 Red October	126	VS	Straight Cash Homie	170
EASY MONEY	152	VS	Super Deputy	148
New Kid On The Block	116	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	154
BACK AGAIN	118	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	128
I can dodge bullets baby!	154	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	138
Toan dodge bullets baby:	104	VS	THE FEOR EEG OFFAMILION	130

Henderson Co. Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	98	VS	BACK AGAIN	102
Hunt 4 Red October	158	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	187
EASY MONEY	192	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	126
New Kid On The Block	172	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	184
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	137	VS	Straight Cash Homie	71
Super Deputy	149	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	144
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	168	\/C	I can dodge bullets baby!	130
Hunt 4 Red October	158	vs vs	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	118
EASY MONEY	123	vs vs	BACK AGAIN	133
New Kid On The Block	154	VS VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	122
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	81	vs vs	GET USE 2 IT!!	150
Super Deputy	156	vs vs	Straight Cash Homie	140
Super Deputy	100	•0	Chaight Caon Homio	110
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	162	VS	Straight Cash Homie	101
Hunt 4 Red October	150	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	171
EASY MONEY	115	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	111
New Kid On The Block	108	VS	BACK AGAIN	113
Super Deputy	128	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	125
I can dodge bullets baby!	137	vs	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	114
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	145	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	110
Hunt 4 Red October	182	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	123
EASY MONEY	158	VS	Straight Cash Homie	87
New Kid On The Block	172	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	136
Super Deputy	134	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	139
BACK AGAIN	143	vs	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	183
Wook 42 NEL Wook 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	107		Llust 4 Dad Ostabor	112
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	197	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	113
EASY MONEY	128	VS	New Kid On The Block	188
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds BACK AGAIN	179	VS	Super Deputy	151 167
	192	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	_
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION Mean Fat Bastard Machine	145 140	VS	Straight Cash Homie GET USE 2 IT!!	171 130
Medii Fat Bastaiu Macilile	140	VS	GE1 03E 211!!	130
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	135	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	148
Straight Cash Homie	161	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	154
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	145	VS	EASY MONEY	157
Hunt 4 Red October	176	VS	New Kid On The Block	183
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	140	VS	BACK AGAIN	134
Super Deputy	120	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	116
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	174	vs	New Kid On The Block	183
Hunt 4 Red October	172	VS	EASY MONEY	132
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	115	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	120
Super Deputy	115	VS	BACK AGAIN	161
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	150	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	185
Straight Cash Homie	93	vs	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	120
J				_



Henderson Co. Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:15pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15								
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	132	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	158				
EASY MONEY	86	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	181				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16								
	115		Hunt 4 Rad October	120				
GET USE 2 IT!!	115	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	139				
I can dodge bullets baby!	102	VS	Super Deputy	107				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17								
Super Deputy	117	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	123				
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard								
No Games Scheduled								
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional								
Tayon Weeks III E Divisional	No Gar	nes Schedi	uled					
Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship								
	No Gar	nes Schedi	uled					
Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl								
riayon week / - Ni L Superbowi	No Gar	nes Schedi	uled					
	110 001		uio u					